MCNHDS Series
DIL Switches
Page 1 09/09/06  V1.0
General Tolerances Maximum : ±0.2mm
Terminal Length 6.7mm
Dimensions : Millimetres (Inches)
PCB Layout
MCNHDS Series

MCNHDS-06-T
10 13.93 (0.548) 14.40 (0.567) MCNHDS-10-T
Part Number Explanation:
Switch
NHDS
Number of
Positions
Plating Position Seal Soldering Package
Style
Switch : NHDS (Half Pitch Dip Switch (Terminal Length 6.7mm).
Number of Positions : 02 = 2 Positions.
06 = 6 Positions.
10 = 10 Positions.
Plating : = Gold 3µ” Minimum Plated.
Position : = In ON Position.
Seal : = Regular.
Soldering : V  = Lead Free Solderable.
Package Style : T = Tube.
Series
MC
Dimensions : Millimetres (Inches)
For enquiries from all other markets
MCNHDS Series
DIL Switches
Page 5 09/09/06  V1.0
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 61 2 9645 8888
Fax No: ++ 61 2 9644 7898
FRANCE – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 45 44 53 66 66
Fax No: ++ 45 44 53 66 02
AUSTRIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8804
Fax No: ++ 34 93 474 5288
ESTONIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 358 9 560 7780
Fax No: ++ 358 9 345 5411
NETHERLANDS – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 31 30 241 7373
Fax No: ++ 31 30 241 7333
UK – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 44 8701 200 200
Fax No: ++ 44 8701 200 201
SINGAPORE –
Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 65 6788 0200
Fax No: ++ 65 6788 0300
HONG KONG –
Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 852 2268 9888
Fax No: ++ 852 2268 9899
BELGIUM – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 32 3 475 2810
Fax No: ++ 32 3 227 3648
BRAZIL – Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 55 11 4066 9400
Fax No: ++ 55 11 4066 9410
IRELAND – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 353 1 830 9277
Fax No: ++ 353 1 830 9016
SPAIN – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8805